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Redefine your meeting experiences at
Dusit Thani Abu Dhabi.

Where world-class MICE facilities meet the legendary warmth of Thai hospitality in the heart of
Abu Dhabi’s business landscape.

STRATEGICALLY POSITIONED FOR SUCCESS

» Prime location in Abu Dhabi's business epicenter

o Easy 15-minute access from Abu Dhabi International Airport (AUH)
Effortless 60-minute connection from Dubai International Airport (DXB)
o Within 5-minute distance to ADNEC and major government/corporate hubs
e Quick access to Yas Island's leisure attractions

LUXURY ACCOMMODATIONS
» 533 rooms and apartments including:

o 402 elegantly designed guestrooms & suites (Thai-inspired decor)
= 149 twin rooms and 150 king rooms (with rollaway bed options)
= 20 Junior Suites (60 sgm), 25 Club Junior Suites (60 sgm)
= 3 Executive Suites (87 sgm), 2 Presidential Suites (380 sgm)
= 1 Royal Suite (450 sgm)

o 131 serviced apartments (Studio & One-Bedroom Apartment options)

Benjarong
A fine-dining Thai restaurant
serving authentic Royal Thai
cuisine in an elegant setting.

Orchid Lounge
Relax in our lobby lounge with light
bites, coffee, and juices—perfect
for casual chats.

Dusit Gourmet

Enjoy fresh pastries, cakes,
pralines, petit fours, and ice
creams for indulgent cravings.

Namak

Michelin-select Indian restaurant
offering bold flavors, and luxurious
decor.

Dusit Breeze

Enjoy panoramic views with light
dishes, smoothies, vitamin
boosters, and fresh cocktails

McGettigan’s

Irish pub with live sports, game
nights, daily deals, and hearty pub
food in a lively setting

Urban Café

Perfect for coffee or tea lovers, with
fresh sandwiches, wraps, and
salads for a quick bite.

Urban Kitchen

All-day dining restaurant with
international buffet-style cuisine
and live cooking stations.




Professional Spaces for Productive Minds
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Meeting Capacity/Dimensions
Capacity may change in compliance with the precautionary measures set by the local health authorities

Venue

Onyx Ballroom
1-3

Onyx Ballroom 1

Onyx Ballroom 2

Onyx Ballroom 3

Sapphire Meeting
Room 1 &2

Sapphire Meeting
Room 1

Sapphire Meeting
Room 2

Emerald Meeting
Room 1 &2

Emerald Meeting
Room 1

Emerald Meeting
Room 2

Boardroom 1

Boardroom 2

Multi-Function
Area - Skydome

Floor
Area
(Sg m)

785

210

365

210

170

87

83

220

100

120

2000

Floor
Area
(Sq ft)

8450

2260

3929

2260

1830

926

2368

1076

1292

377

377

21628

Ceiling Ceiling
Height Height
(Metres) (Feet)
6 20.3
6 20.3
6 20.3
6 20.3
3 10.2

3 10.2

3 10.2

3 10.2

3 10.2

3 10.2

3 10.2

3 10.2
16 53
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Foum

Banquet

500

100

160

100

80

40

40

120

60

60

Cocktail

1000

150

300

150

120

60

60

160

80

80

2200

VP

Enirance

Boardroom

48

50

48

33

21

21

48

28

28

CUnyx Ballroom
Emerald
Sapphire
Boardrooms
Business Centre

VIP Room

U-Shape Classroom
- 400
43 75
51 126
48 75
33 72
21 30
21 36
45 96
28 60
28 60

Theatre

850

160

360

160

120

50

56

210

90

110



Designed for Impact. Built for Scale.

Dusit Thani Abu Dhabi presents the Onyx Ballroom and Skydome - two of the capital’s most versatile and
technologically advanced venues. Perfectly suited for conferences, exhibitions, weddings, and high-
profile product launches, these spaces offer exceptional flexibility, premium facilities, and seamless
connectivity to elevate any event experience.

ONYX BALLROOM

785 sgm Onyx Ballroom with 6m ceiling and capacity for up to 1,000 guests

Divisible into 3 sections

Features three massive 4K projector screens (600cm x 337cm), one of the largest in Abu Dhabi, with
10,000 Lumens projection

BOSE surround sound in each section, with on-site technical support

Fastest hotel Wi-Fiin Abu Dhabi, with 780 Mbps, supports up to 1,200 concurrent devices

VIP/bridal room with private entrance, shower, and restroom

Customizable LED lighting with 7 color options

Direct ground-level supplier access to ballroom

SSKYDOMEN

2,000 sgm venue with natural light

16m high ceiling, perfect for car/product showcases
Can accommodate up to 30 booths of 3x3 metres
Equipped with pan-array surround system

Exclusive entrance to Skydome




Engineered for Business. Tailored for You.

Whether you're planning a dynamic seminar, strategic board meeting, or a high-impact presentation, our
Emerald, Sapphire, and Executive Boardrooms are purpose-built to deliver. Featuring flexible layouts,
cutting-edge AV technology, and refined design, each space is crafted to enhance productivity and cater
to diverse business needs—from intimate discussions to mid-size conferences.

EMERALD
e A generous 220 sgm venue with a 3-meter ceiling height, comfortably accommodating 80 to 120
guests, depending on the layout.
o Can be easily divided into two separate sections for breakout sessions or parallel discussions.
o Features a 120” laser interactive projector screen (2.6m x 1.8m, 4,000 lumens) and two 98” LED
screens in ultra-clear 8K resolution.
e Enhanced with Bose Line Array surround sound speakers for immersive audio.

SAPPHIRE
o Arefined 170 sgm space with a 3-meter ceiling height, ideal for groups of 60 to 80 guests.
e Can also be divided into two sections for added flexibility.
o Equipped with dual 98” 8K LED screens and premium Bose audio systems for flawless presentations.
e 4 Line Array surround sound speakers ensure crisp, room-filling sound.

BOARDROOM
e Three boardrooms: two at 35 sgm each and one larger room at 42 sgm.
e« Upto 10 guests (Boardrooms 1& 2) and up to 14 guests (Boardroom 3)
o All boardrooms feature 85” Interactive Smartboard TVs with high-fidelity 30W soundbar audio.
o Boardrooms 1 & 2 offer natural daylight, with access to a private foyer for coffee breaks
o« Connected to our on-site business centre on the same floor for any support or printing needs.




Reimagine Hospitality with Thoughtful
Touches at Every Turn

From luxurious accommodations to award-winning dining, wellness amenities, and convenient
business services, Dusit Thani Abu Dhabi is thoughtfully designed to cater to every guest’s
need—whether you're here for business, leisure, or a bit of both. Enjoy seamless experiences
across all touchpoints with signature Thai hospitality at every turn.

IN-ROOM FEATURES
e Spacious Deluxe Rooms start at 42 sgm with floor-to-ceiling windows offering natural light
and Thai-inspired interiors
» All rooms offer scenic views of the city or mangroves
» Bathrooms include a bathtub and separate rain shower with luxury amenities
e 48” Smart TVs with Chromecast, 90 local/international channels, and 45 complimentary on-
demand videos

WELLNESS AND RECREATION
o DFit Fitness Centre
o |Located on the 20th floor with panoramic city views
o Open 06:00 to 22:00, supervised by certified instructors
e Dusit Breeze Pool & Jacuzzi:
o 23rd-floor rooftop pool open 08:00 to 20:00
o Includes sauna and steam rooms (separate for men and women)
e Namm Spa
o Award-winning Thai spa with unique traditional treatments
o lLocated on the 21st floor, open 11:00 to 23:00
o Newly-opened hammam facility offering both Moroccan and Turkush hammam

ESSENTIAL SERVICES & EVERYDAY CONVENIENCES
» Multi-Speciality Healthcare Facility (Yas Healthcare Clinic)
o Located within the hotel complex, offering expert medical care from the city’s leading
healthcare provider.
o Open: Sunday to Thursday: 08:30-11:00 & 08:30-17:00 | Friday & Saturday: 10:00-18:00
+ On-Site Pharmacy
o Open daily from 08:00 to 00:00
o Extended hours on Fridays and Saturdays until 23:00
o Supermarket
o Open daily from 06:00 to 01:00
o Located within the hotel premises for convenient shopping
e ATM Machine:
o Located on the same floor as the meeting rooms for easy access to cash withdrawal
machines



