



ABU DHABI

## Where Business Meets Luxury **MICE Fact Sheet**

Sultan Bin Zayed, The First Street (Al Muroor Road), Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates P.O. Box 52799

www.dusit.com/abudhabi reservations.abudhabi@dusit.com

# Redefine your meeting experiences at Dusit Thani Abu Dhabi.

Where world-class MICE facilities meet the legendary warmth of Thai hospitality in the heart of Abu Dhabi's business landscape.

#### STRATEGICALLY POSITIONED FOR SUCCESS

- Prime location in Abu Dhabi's business epicenter
- Easy 15-minute access from Abu Dhabi International Airport (AUH)
- Effortless 60-minute connection from Dubai International Airport (DXB)
- Within 5-minute distance to ADNEC and major government/corporate hubs
- Quick access to Yas Island's leisure attractions

#### LUXURY ACCOMMODATIONS

- 533 rooms and apartments including:
  - 402 elegantly designed guestrooms & suites (Thai-inspired decor)
    - 149 twin rooms and 150 king rooms (with rollaway bed options)
    - 20 Junior Suites (60 sqm), 25 Club Junior Suites (60 sqm)
    - 3 Executive Suites (87 sqm), 2 Presidential Suites (380 sqm)
    - 1 Royal Suite (450 sqm)
  - 131 serviced apartments (Studio & One-Bedroom Apartment options)



#### AWARD-WINNING DINING



#### Benjarong

A fine-dining Thai restaurant serving authentic Royal Thai cuisine in an elegant setting.

#### Namak

Michelin-select Indian restaurant offering bold flavors, and luxurious decor.



#### McGettigan's Irish pub with live sports, game

nights, daily deals, and hearty pub food in a lively setting

#### Urban Kitchen

All-day dining restaurant with international buffet-style cuisine and live cooking stations.









#### Orchid Lounge

Relax in our lobby lounge with light bites, coffee, and juices—perfect for casual chats.

#### Dusit Gourmet

Enjoy fresh pastries, cakes, pralines, petit fours, and ice creams for indulgent cravings.

#### Dusit Breeze

Enjoy panoramic views with light dishes, smoothies, vitamin boosters, and fresh cocktails

#### Urban Café

Perfect for coffee or tea lovers, with fresh sandwiches, wraps, and salads for a quick bite.

## Professional Spaces for Productive Minds



#### Meeting Capacity/Dimensions

Capacity may change in compliance with the precautionary measures set by the local health authorities

Venue	Floor Area (Sq m)	Floor Area (Sq ft)	Ceiling Height (Metres)	Ceiling Height (Feet)	Banquet	Cocktail	Boardroom	U-Shape	Classroom	Theatre
Onyx Ballroom 1 - 3	785	8450	6	20.3	500	1000	-	-	400	850
Onyx Ballroom 1	210	2260	6	20.3	100	150	48	43	75	160
Onyx Ballroom 2	365	3929	6	20.3	150	300	50	51	126	360
Onyx Ballroom 3	210	2260	6	20.3	100	150	48	48	75	160
Sapphire Meeting Room 1 & 2	170	1830	3	10.2	80	120	33	33	72	120
Sapphire Meeting Room 1	87	926	3	10.2	40	60	21	21	30	50
Sapphire Meeting Room 2	83	893	3	10.2	40	60	21	21	36	56
Emerald Meeting Room 1 & 2	220	2368	3	10.2	120	160	48	45	96	210
Emerald Meeting Room 1	100	1076	3	10.2	60	80	28	28	60	90
Emerald Meeting Room 2	120	1292	3	10.2	60	80	28	28	60	110
Boardroom 1	35	377	3	10.2	-	-	12	-	-	-
Boardroom 2	35	377	3	10.2	-	-	12	-	-	-
Multi-Function Area - Skydome	2000	21528	16	53	-	2200	-	-	-	-

Dusit Thani Abu Dhabi presents the Onyx Ballroom and Skydome – two of the capital's most versatile and technologically advanced venues. Perfectly suited for conferences, exhibitions, weddings, and high-profile product launches, these spaces offer exceptional flexibility, premium facilities, and seamless connectivity to elevate any event experience.

#### ONYX BALLROOM

- 785 sqm Onyx Ballroom with 6m ceiling and capacity for up to 1,000 guests
- Divisible into 3 sections
- Features three massive 4K projector screens (600cm x 337cm), one of the largest in Abu Dhabi, with 10,000 Lumens projection
- BOSE surround sound in each section, with on-site technical support
- Fastest hotel Wi-Fi in Abu Dhabi, with 780 Mbps, supports up to 1,200 concurrent devices
- VIP/bridal room with private entrance, shower, and restroom
- Customizable LED lighting with 7 color options
- Direct ground-level supplier access to ballroom





- 2,000 sqm venue with natural light
- 16m high ceiling, perfect for car/product showcases
- Can accommodate up to 30 booths of 3x3 metres
- Equipped with pan-array surround system
- Exclusive entrance to Skydome



## Engineered for Business. Tailored for You.

Whether you're planning a dynamic seminar, strategic board meeting, or a high-impact presentation, our Emerald, Sapphire, and Executive Boardrooms are purpose-built to deliver. Featuring flexible layouts, cutting-edge AV technology, and refined design, each space is crafted to enhance productivity and cater to diverse business needs—from intimate discussions to mid-size conferences.

#### EMERALD

- A generous 220 sqm venue with a 3-meter ceiling height, comfortably accommodating 80 to 120 guests, depending on the layout.
- Can be easily divided into two separate sections for breakout sessions or parallel discussions.
- Features a 120" laser interactive projector screen (2.6m x 1.8m, 4,000 lumens) and two 98" LED screens in ultra-clear 8K resolution.
- Enhanced with Bose Line Array surround sound speakers for immersive audio.



#### SAPPHIRE

- A refined 170 sqm space with a 3-meter ceiling height, ideal for groups of 60 to 80 guests.
- Can also be divided into two sections for added flexibility.
- Equipped with dual 98" 8K LED screens and premium Bose audio systems for flawless presentations.
- 4 Line Array surround sound speakers ensure crisp, room-filling sound.



#### BOARDROOM

- Three boardrooms: two at 35 sqm each and one larger room at 42 sqm.
- Up to 10 guests (Boardrooms 1 & 2) and up to 14 guests (Boardroom 3)
- All boardrooms feature 85" Interactive Smartboard TVs with high-fidelity 30W soundbar audio.
- Boardrooms 1 & 2 offer natural daylight, with access to a private foyer for coffee breaks
- Connected to our on-site business centre on the same floor for any support or printing needs.



## Reimagine Hospitality with Thoughtful Touches at Every Turn

From luxurious accommodations to award-winning dining, wellness amenities, and convenient business services, Dusit Thani Abu Dhabi is thoughtfully designed to cater to every guest's need—whether you're here for business, leisure, or a bit of both. Enjoy seamless experiences across all touchpoints with signature Thai hospitality at every turn.

#### **IN-ROOM FEATURES**

- Spacious Deluxe Rooms start at 42 sqm with floor-to-ceiling windows offering natural light and Thai-inspired interiors
- All rooms offer scenic views of the city or mangroves
- Bathrooms include a bathtub and separate rain shower with luxury amenities
- 48" Smart TVs with Chromecast, 90 local/international channels, and 45 complimentary ondemand videos

### WELLNESS AND RECREATION

- DFit Fitness Centre
  - Located on the 20th floor with panoramic city views
  - Open 06:00 to 22:00, supervised by certified instructors
- Dusit Breeze Pool & Jacuzzi:
  - 23rd-floor rooftop pool open 08:00 to 20:00
  - Includes sauna and steam rooms (separate for men and women)
- Namm Spa
  - Award-winning Thai spa with unique traditional treatments
  - Located on the 21st floor, open 11:00 to 23:00
  - Newly-opened hammam facility offering both Moroccan and Turkush hammam

### ESSENTIAL SERVICES & EVERYDAY CONVENIENCES

- Multi-Speciality Healthcare Facility (Yas Healthcare Clinic)
  - Located within the hotel complex, offering expert medical care from the city's leading healthcare provider.
  - Open: Sunday to Thursday: 08:30–11:00 & 08:30–17:00 | Friday & Saturday: 10:00–18:00
- On-Site Pharmacy
  - Open daily from 08:00 to 00:00
  - Extended hours on Fridays and Saturdays until 23:00
- Supermarket
  - Open daily from 06:00 to 01:00
  - Located within the hotel premises for convenient shopping
- ATM Machine:
  - Located on the same floor as the meeting rooms for easy access to cash withdrawal machines